10.

Position Other Positions Held

Air Pollution Control Officer

Deputy Air Pollution Control Officer

Burn Permit Coordinator

Assistant to the Air Pollution
Control Officer and Clerk of the
Board

Controller

Special Projects Coordinator
Administrative Support

Special Projects Coordinator

Temporary Help

Administrative Support

Special District

North Coast Unified Air Quality
Management District

North Coast Unified Air Quality
Management District

North Coast Unified Air Quality
Management District

North Coast Unified Air Quality
Management District

North Coast Unified Air Quality
Management District

North Coast Unified Air Quality
Management District

North Coast Unified Air Quality
Management District

North Coast Unified Air Quality
Management District
North Coast Unified Air Quality
Management District

North Coast Unified Air Quality
Management District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$158,921

$87,353

$50,235

$43,799

$33,755

$24,229

$20,761

$12,060

$11,322

$5,063



