	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Air Pollution Control Officer		North Coast Unified Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$158,921
2.	Deputy Air Pollution Control Officer		North Coast Unified Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$87,353
3.	Burn Permit Coordinator		North Coast Unified Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$50,235
4.	Assistant to the Air Pollution Control Officer and Clerk of the Board		North Coast Unified Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$43,799
5.	Controller		North Coast Unified Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$33,755
6.	Special Projects Coordinator		North Coast Unified Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$24,229
7.	Administrative Support		North Coast Unified Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$20,761
8.	Special Projects Coordinator		North Coast Unified Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$12,060
9.	Temporary Help		North Coast Unified Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$11,322
10.	Administrative Support		North Coast Unified Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$5,063